Town oF SoutH WINDSOR
OPEN SPACE TASK FORCE
MEETING NOTICE
Sprenkel Room
Monday, April 6, 2020

s:30pv CANCELLED

Pat Botteron, Resident, Chairperson

Louise Evans, Resident

Herb Asplund, SW Land Trust

Roy Normen, Resident

Sue Larsen, Resident, Secretary

lohn Caldwell, Superintendent of Parks, Vice Chair

Call Meeting to Order
Pledge of Allegiance
Public Participation

Acceptance of Minutes

1

2

3

4

5. Correspondence/Reports
6. 0Oid Business

8. New Business

9. Other Business

10. Executive Session

11. Adjournment

Next Meeting: May 4, 2020

George Caye, PARC

Betty Warren, IWA/CC

Joe Kennedy, SWALPAC

Bill Flagg, PZC

Jeff Folger, Senior Environmental Planner
Karen Lydecker, Town Council Liaison




